
STARTERS

BURGERS

SIDES

MAINS

DESSERTS

Served 12pm - 9pm Monday - Saturday

JOIN US FOR 
A SUNDAY ROAST

For information regarding allergens, please ask a member of our team

Served every Sunday 12pm - 7pm

Nduja free-range scotch egg 
Served with a spiced lime mayo 

Leek and potato soup (vg)
With thyme croutons 

Garlic and paprika king prawns 
With chorizo, served with an olive and tomato salad

Chicken and smoked ham terrine 
With fig and honey chutney

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

Yorkshire Dales beef burger
4oz beef burger, cheddar cheese, tomato relish,
gherkins, baby gem lettuce, and tomato

Falafel burger (vg)
Falafel burger, salsa, tomato and baby gem lettuce.
Served in a vegan brioche burger bun

Grilled chicken burger  
Grilled chicken breast, streaky bacon, BBQ sauce,
cheddar cheese, baby gem lettuce and tomato

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

Hand cut chips

Onion rings

House salad

Seasonal veg

£4.50
£4.50
£3.00
£4.50

Sticky toffee pudding (v)
Our classic served with toffee sauce and Northern Bloc
vanilla ice cream 
 

Apple crumble cheese cake (v)
With raspberry and sorrel sorbet

Panettone bread and butter pudding (v)
With custard 

Salted caramel chocolate brownie (vg available)
With Northern Bloc vanilla ice cream and raspberry coulis 

8oz Gammon steak 
Served with hand cut chips, tomato and a fried egg

Steak and ale pie 
Served with creamy mash or hand cut chips, seasonal veg
and gravy 

Spiced vegetable pie (vg)
Served with hand cut chips, seasonal veg and gravy 

Sausage and mash 
Served with seasonal veg and gravy 

8oz Rump steak 
Served with hand cut chips, onion rings, grilled tomato
and peppercorn sauce

Fish and chips 
Leeds Best battered haddock served with hand-cut chips,
tartare sauce and a pea puree

Scampi and chips 
Breaded scampi with tartare sauce, hand cut chips and
dressed salad

Mushroom risotto (v)
With wild mushrooms, leek and peas

Fish Pie 
Coley, king prawn, and smoked haddock in a bechamel
sauce, topped with creamy mash and served with roasted
root vegetables

Chicken stuffed with brie
Wrapped in bacon, crushed new potatoes, sauteed greens,
with a white wine cream

All of our burgers are served in a brioche bun with hand cut chips

£14.50

£17.00

£16.00

£16.00

£22.00

£18.00

£16.00

£15.00

£18.00

£18.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00


