LEEDS BREWERY'S

Duke of York

Served 12pm - 9pm Monday - Saturday

STARTERS

Nduja free-range scotch egg	£8.00
Served with a spiced lime mayo Leek and potato soup (vg)	£7.00
With thyme croutons Garlic and paprika king prawns	£8.00
With chorizo, served with an olive and tomato salad Chicken and smoked ham terrine With fig and honey chutney	£8.00
with fig and honey chuthey	

MAINS	
80z Gammon steak Served with hand cut chips, tomato and a fried egg	£14.50
Steak and ale pie Served with creamy mash or hand cut chips, seasonal veg and gravy	£17.00
Spiced vegetable pie (vg) Served with hand cut chips, seasonal veg and gravy	£16.00
Sausage and mash Served with seasonal veg and gravy	£16.00
80z Rump steak Served with hand cut chips, onion rings, grilled tomato and peppercorn sauce	£22.00
Fish and chips Leeds Best battered haddock served with hand-cut chips, tartare sauce and a pea puree	£18.00
Scampi and chips Breaded scampi with tartare sauce, hand cut chips and dressed salad	£16.00
Mushroom risotto (v) With wild mushrooms, leek and peas	£15.00
Fish Pie Coley, king prawn, and smoked haddock in a bechamel sauce, topped with creamy mash and served with roasted root vegetables	£18.00
Chicken stuffed with brie Wrapped in bacon, crushed new potatoes, sauteed greens, with a white wine cream	£18.00

JOIN US FOR A ŠUNDAY ROAST

Served every Sunday 12pm - 7pm

BURGERS

All of our burgers are served in a brioche bun with hand cut chips

Yorkshire Dales beef burger 40z beef burger, cheddar cheese, tomato relish, gherkins, baby gem lettuce, and tomato	£15.00
Falafel burger (vg) Falafel burger, salsa, tomato and baby gem lettuce. Served in a vegan brioche burger bun	£15.00
Grilled chicken burger Grilled chicken breast, streaky bacon, BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese, baby gem lettuce and tomato	£15.00

SIDES

Hand cut chips	£4.50
Onion rings	£4.50
House salad	£3.00
Seasonal veg	£4.50

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding (v) Our classic served with toffee sauce and Northern Bloc vanilla ice cream	£7.00
Apple crumble cheese cake (v) With raspberry and sorrel sorbet	£7.00
Panettone bread and butter pudding (v) With custard	£7.00
Salted caramel chocolate brownie (vg available) With Northern Bloc vanilla ice cream and raspberry coulis	£7.00

For information regarding allergens, please ask a member of our team